DSMN&

The UK's Most Active Law & Legal Professionals on Social - August 2024

Industry at a glance:

Average Score: Total Companies: Global Industry Average:

12.71% 63  7.77%

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact are often
greater than that of your corporate channels? Your employees are a more trusted source of information for the
audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic,
inbound leads, and conversions.

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the
people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've
done the number crunching and listed the results below.

To learn more about the potential impact of employee advocacy, and how to manage a successful program, enroll
for our free course, The Employee Advocacy Certification (dsmn8.com/employee-advocacy-course), and you'll
receive a complimentary copy of Bradley Keenan's acclaimed book, Employee Advocacy: 101 Cheat Codes.

The DSMNS8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages
your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?

Position [ Company Name Linkedin URL (Location Employees on LinkedIn |No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) |% Shared (Last 30 Days) |Rank Change

1 Higgs https://www.linke United Kingdom 276 74 26.81% A0

2 Stephens Scown https://www.linke United Kingdom 305 78 25.57% A0

3 Mewburn Ellis https://www.linke United Kingdom 309 78 25.24% A 10

4 Stevens & Bolton https://www.linke United Kingdom 285 65 22.81% A\

5 Nelsons https://www.linke United Kingdom 238 52 21.85% A3

6 Sintons https://www.linke United Kingdom 204 41 20.10% New Entry
7 Forbes Solicitors https://www.linke United Kingdom 335 67 20.00% v -2

8 Taylor Wessing UK https://www.linke United Kingdom 286 57 19.93% A2

9 Napthens https://www.linke United Kingdom 256 51 19.92% A0
10 Brabners https://www.linke United Kingdom 494 98 19.84% v -4
11 Anthony Collins https://www.linke United Kingdom 318 62 19.50% A 13
12 Paris Smith https://www.linke United Kingdom 209 40 19.14% A 20
13 Howes Percival https://www.linke United Kingdom 316 60 18.99% Y -6
14 Roythornes Solicitors https://www.linke United Kingdom 227 43 18.94% A4
15 Ellisons Solicitors https://www.linke United Kingdom 245 46 18.78% v -1
16 Bristows https://www.linke United Kingdom 345 62 17.97% A 17
17 Lester Aldridge https://www.linke United Kingdom 376 64 17.02% A3
18 Ramsdens Solicitors https://www.linke United Kingdom 221 37 16.74% New Entry
19 Trethowans https://www.linke United Kingdom 236 39 16.53% v -4
20 Thomson Snell & Passmor https://www.linke United Kingdom 285 47 16.49% Y -6

21 Tees https://www.linke United Kingdom 403 62 15.38% A 17


https://www.linkedin.com/company/higgsllp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stephens-scown/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mewburn-ellis/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stevens-&-bolton-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nelsons-solicitors-limited/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sintons-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/forbes-solicitors/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-wessing-uk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/napthens-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/brabners/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/anthony-collins-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/paris-smith-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/howes-percival/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/roythornes/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ellisons-solicitors/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bristows/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lester-aldridge/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ramsdens-solicitors-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/trethowans/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/thomson-snell-&-passmore/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stanley-tee-llp/

2
2
2
25
26
2
28
2
30
3
32
3
34
35
k!
37
3,
3,
40
4
42
4
44
45
46
47
48
4
5
5
5:
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
6!
6
62
63

N

w

=

I

©

pee

w

(2}

© @

hr

w»

N = O ©

- O

Stowe Family Law

Flint Bishop

Winckworth Sherwood
Wedlake Bell
Russell-Cooke Solicitors
Thorntons Law

The Citation Group

https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom

Wilkin Chapman Solicitors https://www.linke United Kingdom

Wright Hassall

https://www.linke United Kingdom

Morton Fraser MacRoberts https://www.linke United Kingdom

Fladgate

Ashtons Legal
Anderson Strathern
Geldards

Collas Crill

IBB Law

Faculty of Advocates
Carpmaels & Ransford
Ison Harrison Solicitors
Lindsays

Stone King

Wrigleys Solicitors
Harper Macleod
Hodge Jones & Allen
Winn Solicitors

Movera

Digby Brown Solicitors
Simpson Millar Solicitors
DMH Stallard

Thrings

Aberdein Considine
JAKemp
Stephensons Solicitors
Bond Turner

Simplify

Hempsons

Premex Group

Turcan Connell

Berwin Leighton Paisner
Lyons Davidson

https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom
https://www.linke United Kingdom

Kindertons Accident Manag https://www.linke United Kingdom

NewLaw Solicitors

https://www.linke United Kingdom

330
221
356
371
395
422

362
232
415
395
351
334
311
231
257
339
291
218
367
280
225
374
245
318
274
252
344

272
387
217
265
450
358
259
242
217
488
401
303
309

50
33
53
54
55
58
32
49
31
54
49
43
38
35
25
27
32
27
20
33
25
20
33
20
25
21
19
25
29
19
27
15
18
28
21
13
11

16
1"

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at su

ort@dsmn8.com

15.15%
14.93%
14.89%
14.56%
13.92%
13.74%
13.56%
13.54%
13.36%
13.01%
12.41%
12.25%
11.38%
11.25%
10.82%
10.51%
9.44%
9.28%
9.17%
8.99%
8.93%
8.89%
8.82%
8.16%
7.86%
7.66%
7.54%
7.27%
7.25%
6.99%
6.98%
6.91%
6.79%
6.22%
5.87%
5.02%
4.55%
4.15%
3.28%
2.74%
2.64%
2.59%

v -1
New Entry
AT
AS5
v -3
A2
New Entry
Vv -4
v -18
A3
A5
v -1
New Entry
A0
v -19
v
A3
New Entry
New Entry
v -2
v -16
A3
v -23
New Entry
A4
v -20
V-3
vV -6
New Entry
v -1
New Entry
New Entry
v 12
v-7
New Entry
v -8
New Entry
v -15
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry
New Entry

linkedin.com/company/DSMN8 m



https://www.linkedin.com/company/stowe-family-law/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/flint-bishop/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/winckworth-sherwood-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wedlake-bell/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/russell-cooke/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/thorntons-law-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/citationgroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilkinchapman/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wright-hassall-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mfmacllp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fladgateunlimitedpartnership/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashtonslegal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/anderson-strathern-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/geldards-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/collas-crill/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibb-law/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/faculty-of-advocates/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/carpmaels-&-ransford/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ison-harrison-solicitors/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lindsays/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stonekingllp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wrigleys-solicitors-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/harper-macleod-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hodge-jones-&-allen-solicitors/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/winn-solicitors-ltd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/home-of-movera/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/digby-brown-solicitors/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/simpson-millar/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dmh-stallard-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/thrings/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aberdein-considine/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/j-a-kemp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stephensons-solicitors-llp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bond-turner/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/simplifyuk/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hempsons/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/premex/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/turcanconnell/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/berwin-leighton-paisner/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lyons-davidson-limited/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kindertons-accident-management/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/newlaw-solicitors/

