# DSMN8

#### The UK's Most Active Law & Legal Professionals on Social - August 2024

### Industry at a glance:

Average Score:

12.71%

Total Companies:

63

**Global Industry Average:** 



Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact are often greater than that of your corporate channels? Your employees are a more trusted source of information for the audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

### Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic, inbound leads, and conversions.

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've done the number crunching and listed the results below.

To learn more about the potential impact of employee advocacy, and how to manage a successful program, enroll for our free course, The Employee Advocacy Certification (dsmn8.com/employee-advocacy-course), and you'll receive a complimentary copy of Bradley Keenan's acclaimed book, Employee Advocacy: 101 Cheat Codes.

The DSMN8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?											
Position	Company Name	LinkedIn URL	Location	Employees on LinkedIn	No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days)	% Shared (Last 30 Days)	Rank Chang				
1	Higgs	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	276	74	26.81%	<b>▲</b> 0				
2	Stephens Scown	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	305	78	25.57%	<b>▲</b> 0				
3	Mewburn Ellis	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	309	78	25.24%	<b>▲</b> 10				
4	Stevens & Bolton	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	285	65	22.81%	▼ -1				
5	Nelsons	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	238	52	21.85%	▲ 3				
6	Sintons	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	204	41	20.10%	New Entry				
7	Forbes Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	335	67	20.00%	▼ -2				
8	Taylor Wessing UK	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	286	57	19.93%	▲ 2				
9	Napthens	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	256	51	19.92%	▲ 0				
10	Brabners	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	494	98	19.84%	▼ -4				
11	Anthony Collins	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	318	62	19.50%	<b>▲</b> 13				
12	Paris Smith	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	209	40	19.14%	▲ 20				
13	Howes Percival	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	316	60	18.99%	▼ -6				
14	Roythornes Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	227	43	18.94%	▲ 4				
15	Ellisons Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	245	46	18.78%	▼ -11				
16	Bristows	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	345	62	17.97%	▲ 17				
17	Lester Aldridge	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	376	64	17.02%	▲ 3				
18	Ramsdens Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	221	37	16.74%	New Entry				
19	Trethowans	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	236	39	16.53%	▼ -4				
20	Thomson Snell & Passmor	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	285	47	16.49%	▼ -6				
21	Tees	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	403	62	15.38%	▲ 17				

22 S	Stowe Family Law	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	330	50	15.15%	▼ -11
	Flint Bishop		United Kingdom	221	33	14.93%	New Entry
			United Kingdom	356	53	14.89%	▲ 7
			United Kingdom	371	54	14.56%	▲ 5
26 R			United Kingdom	395	55	13.92%	▼ -3
27 T	Thorntons Law		United Kingdom	422	58	13.74%	▲ 2
28 T	The Citation Group		United Kingdom	236	32	13.56%	New Entr
29 V	Vilkin Chapman Solicitors			362	49	13.54%	▼ -4
	Vright Hassall		United Kingdom	232	31	13.36%	▼ -18
	Norton Fraser MacRoberts		•	415	54	13.01%	▲ 3
	ladgate		United Kingdom	395	49	12.41%	▲ 5
	Ashtons Legal		United Kingdom	351	43	12.25%	▼ -11
34 A	Anderson Strathern		United Kingdom	334	38	11.38%	New Entr
35 G	Geldards		United Kingdom	311	35	11.25%	▲ 0
36 C	Collas Crill		United Kingdom	231	25	10.82%	▼ -19
37 IE	BB Law		United Kingdom	257	27	10.51%	▼ -1
38 F	aculty of Advocates	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	339	32	9.44%	▲ 3
39 C	Carpmaels & Ransford		United Kingdom	291	27	9.28%	New Entr
40 ls	son Harrison Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	218	20	9.17%	New Entr
41 L	indsays		United Kingdom	367	33	8.99%	▼ -2
42 S	Stone King	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	280	25	8.93%	▼ -16
43 V	Vrigleys Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	225	20	8.89%	▲ 3
44 H	Harper Macleod	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	374	33	8.82%	▼ -23
45 H	lodge Jones & Allen	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	245	20	8.16%	New Entr
46 V	Vinn Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	318	25	7.86%	▲ 4
47 N	Novera	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	274	21	7.66%	▼ -20
48 D	Digby Brown Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	252	19	7.54%	▼ -3
49 S	Simpson Millar Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	344	25	7.27%	▼ -6
50 D	OMH Stallard	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	400	29	7.25%	New Entr
51 T	Thrings	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	272	19	6.99%	▼ -11
52 A	Aberdein Considine	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	387	27	6.98%	New Entr
53 J	I A Kemp	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	217	15	6.91%	New Entr
54 S	Stephensons Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	265	18	6.79%	▼ -12
55 B	Bond Turner	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	450	28	6.22%	▼ -7
56 S	Simplify	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	358	21	5.87%	New Entr
57 H	lempsons	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	259	13	5.02%	▼ -8
58 P	Premex Group	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	242	11	4.55%	New Entr
59 T	Turcan Connell	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	217	9	4.15%	▼ -15
60 B	Berwin Leighton Paisner	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	488	16	3.28%	New Entr
61 L	yons Davidson	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	401	11	2.74%	New Entr
62 K	Kindertons Accident Manag	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	303	8	2.64%	New Entr
63 N	NewLaw Solicitors	https://www.linke	United Kingdom	309	8	2.59%	New Entr

### Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com



## DSMN8

linkedin.com/company/DSMN8